
From: Magdalena Fudalewicz <Magdalena.Fudalewicz@cityofchicago.org>  
Sent: Monday, February 3, 2020 12:03 PM 
To: Steve Berlin <Steve.Berlin@cityofchicago.org> 
Cc: Reshma Soni <Reshma.Soni@cityofchicago.org>; Nelia Gonzalez 
<Nelia.Gonzalez@cityofchicago.org>; Gilbert Villegas <Gilbert.Villegas@cityofchicago.org>; Justin Heath 
<Justin.Heath@cityofchicago.org> 
Subject: Re: 2020 Chicago Auto Show Passes -- sorry to be a Killjoy 
 

Steve,  
 
Thank you for this information! Per Alderman Villegas, the 36th Ward will accept the 2020 
Chicago Auto Show pass on behalf of the City for the 36th Ward Constituents.  
 
Thank you,  
Maggs  
 

Magdalena Fudalewicz 

Chief of Staff 

Alderman Gilbert Villegas - 36th Ward 
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